Whatman FTA®
DNA Archiving
Analyze blood and buccal
DNA after years of room
temperature storage.
Features and Benefits
• Long-term stability Blood samples
are stable up to 14 years; buccal

51653   7/04
WHATMAN CATALOG ORDERING INFORMATION
Whatman Catalog Number
WB120205 FTA Classic Card (non-indicating) 100
WB120206 FTA Classic Card (indicating) 100
WB120055 FTA Mini Card (non-indicating)  100
WB120056 FTA Mini Card (indicating)  100
WB120210 FTA Micro Card (non-indicating) 100
WB120211 FTA Micro Card (indicating) 100
Standard Unit Qty./Pack
TESTING PROCEDURE
• Outside Lab Sections from both the blood and buccal samples were mailed to an
outside lab that specializes in genetic identification testing.